Product Fact Sheet
Industrial
e·MMC Memory
EM-30 Series
JEDEC e·MMC 5.1 compliant,
BGA 100 ball
Industrial Temperature Grade
Date:  March 6, 2024

1  Adequate airflow is required to ensure the temperature Tcase does not exceed 95°C (industrial temperature drive)
2  According to JEDEC (JESD47I), the time to write the full TBW is a minimum of 18 months. Higher average daily data volume reduces the
specified TBW. The values listed are estimates and are subject to change without notice.
3 The support of In-Field FW update capabilities on host systems is recommended. The update must be transferred with a CMD25. For
Linux, kernel 4.4 or higher is required.
Product Fact Sheet
EM-30 Series
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.01
Industriestrasse 4 TLP: Swissbit public Template: Doc-4991
CH-9552 Bronschhofen  File: EM-30_100-ball_fact_sheet_Rev101
Switzerland www.swissbit.com/contact Page 3 of 3
o Controlled BOM & PCN process
1 Order Information for EM-30
Density Part Number Industrial Temp. Range Firmware Flash Technology
16GB SFEM016GB1ED1TO-I-5E-311-STD
-40°C to 85°C FW1: default 3D TLC NAND Flash
32GB SFEM032GB1ED1TO-I-5E-311-STD
64GB SFEM064GB1ED1TO-I-6F-311-STD
128GB SFEM128GB1ED1TO-I-7G-311-STD
256GB SFEM256GB1ED1TO-I-8H-311-STD
1.1 System Performance
System Performance, HS400 Max. 3D TLC Max. reliable mode Unit
Burst Data transfer Rate HS400 (max clock 200MHz) 400
MB/s Sequential Read up to 300 up to 300